WD Blue™ 3D NAND SATA SSD
Internal SSD Storage
User Manual
Accessing Online Support
Visit our product support website at http://support.wdc.com and choose from these topics:
▪ Downloads — Download software and updates for your WD product
▪ Registration — Register your WD product to get the latest updates and special offers at

User Manual
38
16 Ordering Information
The following table uses a generic sample SKU to explain and describe the format
of a WD Blue 3D NAND SATA SSD SKU.
SKU Details
WDS250G1B0A-00H9H0 WD Blue 3D NAND SATA SSD 2.5" 7mm 250GB
WDS500G1B0A-00H9H0 WD Blue 3D NAND SATA SSD 2.5" 7mm 500GB
WDS100T1B0A-00H9H0 WD Blue 3D NAND SATA SSD 2.5" 7mm 1000GB
WDS200T1BOA-00H9H0 WD Blue 3D NAND SATA SSD 2.5" 7mm 2000GB
WDS250G1B0B-00AS40 WD Blue 3D NAND SATA SSD M.2 2280 250GB
WDS500G1B0B-00AS40 WD Blue 3D NAND SATA SSD M.2 2280 500GB
WDS100T1B0B-00AS40 WD Blue 3D NAND SATA SSD M.2 2280 1000GB
WDS200T1B0B-00AS40 WD Blue 3D NAND SATA SSD M.2 2280 2000GB
Ordering Information
WD Blue 3D NAND SATA SSD
User Manual
39